
Venture Capital Firms in Southern California

Company Website Address Primary Contact
Alcatel Ventures No Website available 2029 Century Park East Suite 1950 

Los Angeles, CA 90067
Steve Kim
Managing Partner
Tel: 213-351-6880
Email: steve@alcatelventures.com 

Anthem Venture Partners www.anthemvp.com 225 Arizona Ave., Suite 200 
Santa Monica, CA 90401

William Woodward
Partner
Tel: 310-899-6225
Email: info@anthemvp.com (general)

Arcturus Capital www.arcturusvc.com 350 West Colorado Blvd. 
Suite 215
Pasadena, CA 91105

Steve Birnbaum
Managing Director
Tel: 626-578-5700
Email: info@arcturusvc.com (general)

Argoquest, Inc. www.argoquest.com 23852 Pacific Coast Highway PMB 287
Malibu, CA 90265-4879

Jason Yair Barzilay
Chairman and CEO
Tel: 310-409-7431
Email: jbarzilay@argoquest.com 

Avalon Ventures www.avalonvi.com 888 Prospect Street Suite 320 
La Jolla, CA 92037

Kevin Kinsella
Managing Director
Tel: 858-348-2180
Email: kkinsella@avalonvi.com 

Berkus Technology 
Ventures, LLC

www.berkus.com 1430 Glencoe Drive
Arcadia, CA 91006-1909

David Berkus
Founder and President
Tel: 626-355-5375
Email: dberkus@berkus.com 

California Technology 
Ventures, LLC

www.ctventures.com 670 North Rosemead Blvd, Suite 201
Pasadena, CA 91107

Alex Suh
Managing Director and Founder
Tel: 626-351-3700
Email: asuh@CTVentures.com 

Clearstone Venture Partners  www.clearstone.com 1351 4th Street, 4th floor
Santa Monica, CA 90401

Bill Elkus
Managing Director
Tel: 310-460-7900
Email: elkus@icp.com 

Coastview Capital  www.coastviewcapital.com 11111 Santa Monica Blvd.
Suite 1850
Los Angeles, CA 90025

Gordon Binder
Managing Partner
Tel: 310-473-8440
Email: gbinder@coastviewcapital.com

Convergent Ventures www.convergentventures.com 11766 Wilshire Blvd. 
Suite 1420
Los Angeles, CA 90025 

William Robbins
Managing Member and Co-Founder
Tel: 310-444-3241
Email: billr@convergentventures.com

Cruttenden Partners, LLC www.cruttendenpartners.com 4600 Campus Drive
Newport Beach, CA 92660 

Walter Cruttenden
Founder
Tel: 949-399-9000
Email: walter@cruttendenpartners.com

Duke Equity Partners, LLC www.dukeequity.com 9701 Wilshire Blvd.
10th Floor
Beverly Hills, CA 90212

Stanton Dodson
Founder and Managing Partner
Tel: 310-553-5777
Email: sdodson@dukeequity.com

Dynafund Ventures  www.dynafundventures.com 21250 Hawthorne Blvd.
Suite 700
Torrance, CA  90503

Richard Whiting
General Partner
Tel: 310-543-5477
Email: rwhiting@dynafundventures.com 

Venture capital firms raise private capital from institutional investors and high net worth individuals to provide financing for early-stage, high-growth companies with a 
view to generating a return through an eventual realization event, such as an initial public offering (IPO) or sale of the company.  Venture capital investments generally 
take the form of cash purchases of equity securities issued by the company, typically either preferred or common stock.  Venture capital is most attractive for new 
companies with limited operating history that are too small to raise capital in the public markets and are too immature to secure a bank loan or complete a subordinated 
debt offering.  In exchange for the high risk that venture capitalists assume by making equity investments in smaller and less mature companies, venture capital firms 
usually receive significant influence over company decisions, in addition to a significant (usually minority) portion of the company's ownership.



Venture Capital Firms in Southern California

Enterprise Partners 
Venture Capital

www.epvc.com 2223 Avenida de la Playa Suite 300
La Jolla, CA 92037

Carl Eibl
Managing Partner
Tel: 858-731-0300
Email: ceibl@ent.com

Entertainment Media 
Ventures

www.emventures.com 9601 Wilshire Blvd.
Beverly Hills, CA 90210

Sanford Climan
Managing Director and President
Tel: 818-333-3800
Email: sandy@emventures.com 

Equip Ventures www.equipventures.com 2626 Hidden Valley Road
La Jolla, CA 92037

Mark Goros
General Partner
Tel: 858-551-1280
Email: mgoros@equipventures.com

Finaventures www.finaventures.com 3340 Ocean Park Park Blvd.
Suite 1050
Santa Monica, CA 90405

Sam Lee
Managing Director
Tel: 310-399-5011
Email: slee@finaventures.com

Frontera Group www.fronteracapital.com 15303 Ventura Blvd. 
Suite 1510
Sherman Oaks, CA 91403

Eric Manlunas
Founder and Managing Director
Tel: 818-450-3601
Email: eric@fronteracapital.com

Funk Ventures Capital 
Partners, LLC

www.funkventures.com 1453 Third Street Promenade 370 
Santa Monica, CA 90401

Andy Funk
Founder, Chairman and CEO
Tel: 310-395-5703
Email: lbsewell@funkventures.com (asst.)

GKM Ventures www.gkmventures.com 11150 Santa Monica Blvd. 
Suite 800
Los Angeles, CA 90025

Jonathan Bloch
Managing Director
Tel: 310-268-2628
Email: jbloch@gkmventures.com

Great Pacific Capital LLC www.greatpacificcapital.com 610 Anacapa Street
Santa Barbara, CA 93101

David Gross
Co-Founder and Managing Partner
Tel: 805-966-1000
Email: dave.gross@greatpacificcapital.com 

GRP Partners  www.grpvc.com 2121 Avenue of the Stars, Suite 1630
Los Angeles CA 90067

Steven Dietz
Partner
Tel: 310-785-5100
Email: steven@grpvc.com 

Hamilton BioVentures LP  www.hamiltonbioventures.com 990 Highland Drive #314
Solana Beach, CA 92075

Richard Crosby
Managing Director
Tel: 858-314-2350
Email: Richard@hamiltonbioventures.com 

Huntington Ventures www.huntingtonventures.com 19700 Fairchild Road Suite 290
Irvine, CA 92612

Douglas Broyles
General Partner
Tel: 949-442-9990
Email: info@huntingtonventures.com (general)

IngleWood Ventures www.inglewoodventures.com 12526 High Bluff Drive Suite 300
San Diego, CA 92130

Blake Ingle
General Partner
Tel: 858-792-3579
Email: blake@inglewoodventures.com

InnoCal Venture Capital www.innocal.com 600 Anton Blvd. 
Suite 1270 
Costa Mesa, CA 92626

Harry Lambert
Managing Director
Tel: 714-850-6784
Email: hlambert@innocal.com

ITU Ventures www.itu.com 1900 Avenue of Stars Suite 2701
Los Angeles, CA 90067

Chad Brownstein
Managing Partner and Co-Founder
Tel: 310-777-5900
Email: chad@itu.com

J.F. Shea Venture Capital www.sheaventures.com 655 Brea Canyon Road
Walnut, CA 91788-0489

Jackeline Sanchez
Managing Director
Tel: 909-594-9500
Email: jackeline.sanchez@sheaventures.com

Kline Hawkes & Co. www.klinehawkes.com 11726 San Vicente Blvd., Suite 300
Los Angeles, CA 90049

Frank Kline
Founding Partner
Tel: 310-442-4700
Email: fkline@klinehawkes.com
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Miramar Venture Partners  www.miramarvp.com 2101 E. Coast Highway, Third Floor
Corona del Mar, CA 92625

Bruce Hallett
Partner
Tel: 949-760-4455
Email: bhallett@miramarvp.com

Mission Ventures  www.missionventures.com 11455 El Camino Real, Suite 450
San Diego, CA 92130

Ted Alexander
Managing Partner
Tel: 858-350-2100
Email: ted@missionventures.com

Momentum Venture Management, 
Investment Arm

www.mvmpartners.com 803 South Oakland Avenue
Pasadena, CA 91106

Matthew Ridenour
Managing Director
Tel: 626-737-9739
Email: information@mvmpartners.com (general)

NALA Investments, LLC www.nalainvestments.com 912 N. La Cienega Blvd. 
Los Angeles, CA 90069

Emilio Diez
Founder and Chairman
Tel: 310-388-0914
Email: Ediez@nalainvestments.com

NGEN Partners, LLC www.ngenpartners.com 1114 State Street Suite 247 
Santa Barbara, CA 93101

Peter Grubstein
Managing Partner
Tel: 805-564-3156
Email: grubstein@ngenpartners.com

Omninet Ventures www.omninet.com 9420 Wilshire Blvd. 
Fourth Floor
Beverly Hills, CA 90212

Neil Kadisha
Managing Partner
Tel: 310-300-4100
Email: neil@omninet.com 

Pacific Venture Group  www.pacven.com 16830 Ventura Blvd. 
Suite 244 
Encino, CA 91436 

Layton Crouch
Managing Director
Tel: 818-990-4141
Email: lcrouch@pacven.com

Palisades Ventures 
Management

www.palisadesventures.com 11726 San Vicente Blvd. 
Suite 450
Los Angeles, CA 90049

Paul D'Addario
Senior Managing Director and Co-Founder
Tel: 310-571-6214
Email: info@palisadesventures.com (general)

Palomar Ventures  www.palomarventures.com 100 Wilshire Blvd.
Suite 1700
Santa Monica, CA 90401

Jim Gauer
Managing Director
Tel: 310-260-6050
Email: jgauer@palomarventures.com

Redpoint Ventures  www.redpoint.com 11150 Santa Monica Blvd.
Suite 1200
Los Angeles, CA 90025

Brad Jones
Founding Partner
Tel: 310-477-7678
Email: bjones@redpoint.com

Rincon Venture Partners www.rinconvp.com 1486 East Valley Road
Santa Barbara, CA 93108

Jim Andelman
General Partner
Tel: 805-969-5484
Email: Jim@Rinconvp.com

Rustic Canyon Partners www.rusticcanyon.com 2425 Olympic Blvd.
Suite 6050 West 
Santa Monica, CA 90404

Tom Unterman
Partner
Tel: 310-998-8000
Email: tom@rusticcanyon.com

Sail Venture Partners, LLC www.sailvc.com 600 Anton Blvd. 
Suite 1750 
Costa Mesa, CA 92626

Thomas Cain
Managing Partner
Tel: 714-241-7500
Email: tcain@sailvc.com 

Shepherd Ventures www.shepherdventures.com 12250 El Camino Real Suite 116
San Diego, CA 92130

George Kenney
Managing Partner
Tel: 858-509-4744
Email: george@shepherdventures.com

Smart Technology Ventures www.stv.com 1801 Century Park West, 5th Floor
Los Angeles, CA 90067

David Nazarian
Partner
Tel: 310-203-3800
Email: dnazarian@stv.com

Sorrento Ventures www.sorrentoventures.com 4370 La Jolla Village Drive, Suite 1040
San Diego, CA 92122

Robert Jaffe
President
Tel: 858-452-3100
Email: investment@sorrentoventures.com (general)
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Steamboat Ventures, LLC www.steamboatvc.com 3601 West Olive Avenue Suite 650 
Burbank, CA 91505

John Ball
Founder and Managing Director
Tel: 818-566-7400
Email: john.ball@steamboatvc.com

Stone Canyon Venture 
Partners, LP

www.stonecanyonvp.com 301 North Canon Drive, Suite 302
Beverly Hills, CA 90210

Michael Seibert
Partner
Tel: 310-432-5180
Email: michael@e-cap.com

SunAmerica Ventures No Website available 1 SunAmerica Center 38th Floor
Los Angeles, CA 90067 

Marc Gamsin
President
Tel: 310-772-6000
Email: mgamsin@sunamerica.com

Urban Technology Ventures www.urbantechnologyventures.com PO Box 85253
Los Angeles, CA 90072

Toby Morning
Founder and Chairman
Tel: 323-908-1550
Email: toby@urbantechnologyventures.com

Ventana Capital 
Management, LLC

http://72.51.38.170/ventana/ 31473 Rancho Viejo Road Suite 203 
San Juan Capistrano, CA 92675

Richard Prytula
President
Tel: 949-481-4200
Email: rprytula@technocap.com

Windward Ventures www.windwardventures.com 600 B Street, Suite 2230
San Diego, CA 92101

James Cole
Managing Director
Tel: 619-234-6800
Email: cole@windwardventures.com

Zone Ventures Management 
Company, LLC

www.zonevc.com 241 S. Figueroa Street #340
Los Angeles, CA 90012

Frank Creer
Managing Director
Tel: 213-628-2400
Email: more.info@zonevc.com (general)


